Speler
1 Richard Spoor
2 Dirk van der Stam
3 Frans Som de Cerff
4 Guus van Zadelhoff
5 Marc Dubois
6 Willem Kappert
7 Berry van Winsen

Uitslag finale driebanden groot 1e klasse

Vereniging
't Centrum
Onder Ons
B.V.Z.
Onder Ons
Maarschalk
Onder Ons
Onder Ons
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84
105
79
81
95
82
58

Brtn.
247
279
292
249
270
335
294

A.Moy
0,340
0,376
0,270
0,325
0,351
0,244
0,197

Moy. %
108,626
101,075
84,905
102,201
101,152
73,493
76,061
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